
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emily Cutler - (370958) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.82 623 H 15/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

59.14 613 F 15/02/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

59.18 612 H 05/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

59.25 610 H 15/02/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

59.37 606 H 06/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield  2

59.42 604 H 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

59.45 603  24/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

59.69 596  04/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton Mt Kelly 4

59.72 595  06/04/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

59.79 593 F 17/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth  2

59.91 590 H 07/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

59.92 589  24/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:00.17 582 F 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championship Gala Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:00.17 582 F 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championships Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:00.23 580 H 17/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth  2

1:00.35 577 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

1:00.60 570  06/04/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:00.60 570 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  2

1:00.70 567 H 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championship Gala Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:00.70 567 H 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championships Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:01.11 555 H 03/02/13 Staffordshire ASA Inter-County Gala Stoke-on-Trent Mt Kelly 2

1:01.24 552  31/03/12 Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:01.36 549  31/03/12 Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:01.86 536  14/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Mt Kelly 2

1:01.96 533 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Mt Kelly 2

1:02.43 521  14/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Mt Kelly 2

1:02.57 517 H 02/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Mt Kelly 2
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1:02.57 517 H 02/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Mt Kelly 2

1:02.97 508  26/11/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:03.02 506 H 25/03/12 Staffordshire Junior Invitation Meet Stoke on Trent Mt Kelly 2

1:03.49 495  26/11/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:03.59 493 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

1:04.98 462  02/04/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:05.01 461 F 02/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:05.74 446 H 02/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:05.81 445  02/04/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:07.47 413 F 22/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Mt Kelly 2

1:10.07 368  27/03/10 Nuneaton & Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:10.09 368 H 03/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:12.09 338  10/04/10 Rugby Open Meet Rugby Mt Kelly 2

1:14.92 301 F 03/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.18 612 H 05/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

58.82 623 H 15/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:00.60 570 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  2

59.79 593 F 17/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth  2

1:00.23 580 H 17/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth  2

59.37 606 H 06/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield  2

59.14 613 F 15/02/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

59.25 610 H 15/02/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

59.91 590 H 07/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

1:00.35 577 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

1:00.60 570  06/04/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

59.72 595  06/04/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:01.11 555 H 03/02/13 Staffordshire ASA Inter-County Gala Stoke-on-Trent Mt Kelly 2

1:02.57 517 H 02/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Mt Kelly 2

59.92 589  24/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

59.45 603  24/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

59.69 596  04/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships Nuneaton Mt Kelly 4

59.42 604 H 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

1:00.17 582 F 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championships Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:00.17 582 F 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championship Gala Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:00.70 567 H 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championships Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:00.70 567 H 07/10/12 Coventry & District Championship Gala Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:02.43 521  14/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Mt Kelly 2

1:01.86 536  14/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Mt Kelly 2

1:01.36 549  31/03/12 Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:01.24 552  31/03/12 Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:03.02 506 H 25/03/12 Staffordshire Junior Invitation Meet Stoke on Trent Mt Kelly 2

1:01.96 533 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Mt Kelly 2

1:02.97 508  26/11/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:03.49 495  26/11/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:03.59 493 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

1:05.01 461 F 02/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:05.74 446 H 02/10/11 Coventry & District Association Championsh Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:05.81 445  02/04/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:04.98 462  02/04/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:07.47 413 F 22/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Mt Kelly 2

1:14.92 301 F 03/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2
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1:14.92 301 F 03/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:10.09 368 H 03/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2

1:12.09 338  10/04/10 Rugby Open Meet Rugby Mt Kelly 2

1:10.07 368  27/03/10 Nuneaton & Bedworth Meet Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2
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